227340
10

40

50

70

90
227370
10

40

50

60

70
279069
10

20

40

50

70
227375
10

20

40

50

70
751388
10

30

110
302698
10

40

50

60

70

90

210
227411
10

40

70
674948
10

40

110
227420
10

40

70

80

90

200
161739
10
226978
10

30

40

50

60

80

100
599524
10

40

50

60

90

110

Albrecht Steve
Société
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles
Distinction
Blanc Frédéric
Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
13 Etoiles

Blanc Johan
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles

Blanc Marcel
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles
Borcard Clovis
Société

Militaire

Juniors

Borcard Hugo
Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
13 Etoiles
Distinction
Maitrise 2 positions
Caille Mathias
Société
Répartition

13 Etoiles
Carnielli Justine
Société
Répartition
Juniors

Currat Henri
Société
Répartition

13 Etoiles

200 ans Valais
Distinction
Maitrise couché
Descloux Frédéric
Société

Dey Jean-Noél
Société

Militaire
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
200 ans Valais
Dons d'honneur
Ecoffey Maxime
Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
Distinction
Juniors

88
52
50
117
51

86
54
55
58
111

86
419
55
45
111

81
432
52
51
123

69
225
56

95
49
59
54
99
58
552

66
39
108

71
48
78

87
48
107
73
44
468

87

85
350
51
54
56
64
167

94
47
56
56
52
84
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5948
7696
6705
1645
4128

8196
3607
1634
144

4920

8065
3361
2494
CL73
4979

13785
1863
7571
5803
129

21860
8074
2005

900
3684
202
1834
2474
122
142

22867
18824
6273

21145
12915
963

3709
3731
2417
1139
1577
692

6476

9346
1170
9227
2574
679

6934
2470

1457
3782
918
900
1372
133

Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Riaz
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandvillard
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Albeuve

Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandyvillard
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandvillard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Bulle

Fass 90 & 57/03
Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Villars-sous-Mont
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard



270277
10

20

30

40

50

100
120
268906
10

30

40

60

80

90
458173
10

40

50

60

90

110
227426
10

40

50

70

90
727447
10

40

110
227427
10

30

40

60

70

80

120
227428
10

40

90

105
196366
10

20

80

90

100
105
120
227453
10

20

40

50

70

100
120
227455
10

20

30

40

105
637270

Eggen Edgar
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Militaire
Répartition

Série

Dons d'honneur
Rachats

Favre Bertrand
Société

Militaire
Répartition
Asperlin Rarogne
200 ans Valais
Distinction
Geinoz Jonathan
Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
Distinction
Juniors

Geinoz Raymond
Société
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles
Distinction
Grandjean Patrick
Société
Répartition
Juniors
Grandjean Philippe
Société

Militaire
Répartition
Asperlin Rarogne
13 Etoiles

200 ans Valais
Rachats
Grandjean Roland
Société
Répartition
Distinction
Vétérans
Henchoz Albert
Société

Art (-Groupe)
200 ans Valais
Distinction

Dons d'honneur
Vétérans
Rachats

Jaquet Marc
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles

Dons d'honneur
Rachats

Jaquet Raphaél
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Militaire
Répartition
Vétérans

Jungo Xavier

97
411
336

53

54
184

1417

85
277
50
54
73
53

59
34
36
36
20
71

81
55
39
79
36

76
50
75

85
318
50
40
86
50
1161

72
50
52
386

81
325
63
41
170
381
1065

95
428
52
45
120
188
1353

90
370
336

54
425
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232
3031
1769
3250
1718
886
739

9066
7082
10992
2301
1266
2739

23798
19471
11844
11629
12000
1491

14159
1638

11439
11917
11421

18564
10580
1243

9055
4555
9681
11234
11594
10225
5018

20741
10337
3247
4345

14700
9437
7278
10517
2204
4649
5343

868

2562
3365
2460
1249
551

1566

3445
7918
2663
3820
1534

Villars-sous-Mont
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Enney

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Enney

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Enney

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Estavannens
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Enney

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandvillard
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Enney
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Estavannens
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Estavannens
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Riaz



10

40

50

60

90

110
227714
10

30

40

50

70

105
161107
10

20

40

50

60

100
120
195958
10

20

30

40

60

70

100
105
120
227717
10

30

40

70

105
161108
10

20

40

50

105
120
458175
10

40

50

60

90

110
751385
10

40

110

Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
Distinction
Juniors

Pharisa André
Société

Militaire
Répartition

Série

13 Etoiles
Vétérans
Pharisa Damien
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
Dons d'honneur
Rachats

Pharisa Georges
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Militaire
Répartition
Asperlin Rarogne
13 Etoiles

Dons d'honneur
Vétérans
Rachats

Pharisa Jean
Société

Militaire
Répartition

13 Etoiles
Vétérans
Pharisa Marcel
Société

Art (-Groupe)
Répartition

Série

Vétérans
Rachats
Ruffieux Quentin
Société
Répartition

Série

Asperlin Rarogne
Distinction
Juniors
Vuichard Anthony
Société
Répartition
Juniors

77
46
52
46
49
80

93
348
43
47
112
409

97
459
59
56
57
183
1464

94
428
368

58

55
107
181
457

1402

78
288
55
104
333

91
438
54
55
436
1446

76
51
46
49
41
80

72
42
81

SV
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17609
15216
4445
9160
6216
844

862
1432
17292
8873
4461
2736

318
669
240
1046
775
958
156

1485
2595
434
404
1338
2408
1106
176
958

17390
6635
1577
8277
6285

2870
2019
2680
1382
570
365

18800
9319
9361
6827
10707
785

20828
17820
665

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandvillard
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Estavannens
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Fusil standard
Grandvillard
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Bulle

Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Estavannens
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Arme libre
Grandyvillard
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Grandvillard
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03
Fass 90 & 57/03



